AM-5076 Rev. 4
APPROVAL No. - N° D’APPROBATION
Page   1  of/de 8 Project/ Projet: AP-AM-03-0066
Industry Canada Industrie Canada
Measurement Canada Mesures Canada
NOTICE OF APPROVAL AVIS D’APPROBATION
Issued by statutory authority of the Minister of Industry
for:

All models can be powered by an optional 12 VDC
battery; when this is the case, a “B” suffix may be added
to the model designation, for example: 7820B-100.
OPTION
Tous les modèles peuvent être alimentés par une pile de
12 V c.c. en option; le cas échéant, le suffixe “B” pourrait
être ajouté à la désignation du modèle, par exemple:
7820B-100.
MODEL SUMMARY CHART  /  TABLEAU RÉCAPITULATIF DES MODÈLES
Model(s)/
Modèles
6702-5
6710-5
6702-7
6710-7
6720-7
3732T-11.5
6702-15
6710-15
6720-15
3732T-25
6720-30
3732T-50
7820-50
6720-60
6720-70
7820-70
7821-70
7820-75
6720-75
7821-75
7821-100
7820B-100
Max
5 kg (10 lb)
5 kg (10 lb)
7 kg (15/9.995 lb)
7 kg (15/9.995 lb)
7 kg (15/9.995 lb)
10 kg (25 lb)
15/9.995 kg (30/29.99 lb)
15/9.995 kg (30/29.99 lb)
15/9.995 kg (30/29.99 lb)
25 kg (50 lb)
30 kg (60 lb)
50 kg (100 lb)
50 kg (100 lb)
60 kg (120/99.95 lb)
60/70 kg (150 lb)
60/70 kg (150 lb)
60/70 kg (150 lb)
70/75 kg (150/165 lb)
75 kg (150 lb)
75 kg (150 lb)
100 kg (200 lb)
100 kg (200 lb)
e
0.001 kg (0.002 lb)
0.001 kg (0.002 lb)
0.002 kg (0.005 lb)
0.002 kg (0.005 lb)
0.002 kg (0.005 lb)
0.002 kg (0.005 lb)
0.005 kg (0.01 lb)
0.005 kg (0.01 lb)
0.005 kg (0.01 lb)
0.005 kg (0.01 lb)
0.01 kg (0.02 lb)
0.01 kg (0.02 lb)
0.01 kg (0.02 lb)
0.02 kg (0.05 lb)
0.02 kg (0.05 lb)
0.02 kg (0.05 lb)